
AUTHORIZED DEALER 

Iguana Marine Group 
4773 Osage Beach Parkway 
Osage Beach MO, 65065 
Phone: 573-355-5027 
Website: www.igua!Jamc1ringgroup.com 

2022 Trifecta 25UL SS 
HULUSERIAL # 

COLOR 
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MODEL YEAR 

2022 
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LOA 

25' 5" 

BEAM 

8' 6" 
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UNIQUE KEY FEATURES 

APPROX.WEIGHT 

2410 

FUEL CAPACITY 

27gal 

Pictures shown are for reference only and may not match options selected. 

MANUFACTURERS SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE 

$31,774 300XL VERADO 

OPTIONS 
25 UL SS 3.0+ Performance Package 
Includes: Full Center Tube, Aluminum Underdeck, Large Lifting 
Strakes On The Center Tube, Large Lifting Strakes On The Inside Of 
The Outer Tubes, Spray Rails, Pad Running Surface, Seastar 
Hydraulic Steering, Power Assist Steering Pump, Sport Ski Tow Bar, 
52 Gallon Fuel Tank 
"Black Out" 
Pearl White 
Navy Blue 
Rail Stripe Pkg 
Black Onyx 
Alpine / Smoke TT 
Navy Blue 
In Floor Storage, 19"W 79"L 
25" Shaft Transom 
Smoke Teak 
Power Electric Bimini Top Standard 
Includes Boot 
Mooring Cover 
Black 
Mercury 
300XL VERADO 
Mercury DTSNerado/L6 w/ Mere Assist w/ Simrad (250HP-400) 
Simrad Electronics 
Helm Riser 

Deluxe Table Upgrade 
Table Assembly 
Includes Base 
Tilt Out Trash Can (Port Aft Chaise) 
RGB LED Floor, Table & Seat Base Lights 
RGB Lighted Cupholders 
RGB LED Under Deck Lights 
RGB LED Exterior Rail Lights 
RGB LED Underwater Lighting 
Ambient Seat Lighting 
Billet Grab Handle 
Dual Battery Charger Verado Only 
SS Pop Up Bow Cleats 
SS Pop Up Stern Cleats 
Navy-Blue 

$63,079 

$2,420 
$0 
$0 

$621 
$0 
$0 
$0 

$2,316 
$147 

$1,407 
$0 

$0 
$0 
$0 

$31,774 
$5,721 

$0 
$1,219 

$86 
$296 

$549 
$711 
$623 

$1,024 
$680 
$790 
$536 
$217 
$420 
$133 
$133 

$0 

Additional Options & Considerations 
Freight 3-HAUL 
'WATER READY 

MSRP Sub Total: 

Additional Options & Considerations: 

Total: 

$1,015 
$0 

$114,901 

$1,015 

$115,916 

Manufacturer and the Participating Dealer assume no resp onsibility for the accuracy of the 
above data. Please refer to the 2022 website for a complete list of standard equipment and 
features for this boat. Prices and standard equipment are subject to change without notice. 




