TRIF	EC		AUTHORIZED DEALER	
	EC			
A CONTRACTOR AND A CONT			Iguana Marine Group	
			4773 Osage Beach Parkway	
			Osage Beach MO, 65065 Phone: 573-355-5027	
			Website: www.iguanamarinegroup.com	
2022 Trifecta 25UL SS				
HULL/SERIAL # MO	DDEL YEAR LOA	APPROX.WEIGHT 2410	MANUFACTURERS SUGGESTED RETA	
COLOR	BEAM	FUEL CAPACITY	\$31,774 300XL VERADO	
	8' 6"	27gal	OPTIONS	
			25 UL SS 3.0+ Performance Package Includes: Full Center Tube, Aluminum Underdeck, Large Lifting Strakes On The Center Tube, Large Lifting Strakes On The Inside Of The Outer Tubes, Spray Rails, Pad Running Surface, Seastar Hydraulic Steering, Power Assist Steering Pump, Sport Ski Tow Bar, 52 Gallon Fuel Tank "Black Out" Pearl White Navy Blue Dail String Dkg	\$63,079 \$2,420 \$0 \$0 \$621
			Rail Stripe Pkg Black Onyx	\$0
			Alpine / Smoke TT Navy Blue	\$0 \$0
	i i i		In Floor Storage, 19"W 79"L 25" Shaft Transom	\$2,316 \$147
lt.			Smoke Teak Power Electric Bimini Top Standard	\$1,407 \$0
			Includes Boot Mooring Cover	\$0
đ	Р		Black Mercury	\$0 \$0
a			300XL VERADO Mercury DTS/Verado/L6 w/ Merc Assist w/ Simrad (250HP-400) Simrad Electronics	\$31,774 \$5,721 \$0
1			Helm Riser Deluxe Table Upgrade Table Assembly Includes Base	\$1,219 \$86 \$296
L			Tilt Out Trash Can (Port Aft Chaise) RGB LED Floor, Table & Seat Base Lights RGB Lighted Cupholders	\$549 \$711 \$623
			RGB LED Under Deck Lights RGB LED Exterior Rail Lights	\$1,024 \$680
<u>UNIQUE KEY F</u>	-EATURES		RGB LED Underwater Lighting Ambient Seat Lighting	\$790 \$536
Pictures shown are for reference only and may not match options selected.			Billet Grab Handle Dual Battery Charger Verado Only	\$217 \$420
			SS Pop Up Bow Cleats SS Pop Up Stern Cleats	\$133 \$133
			Navy-Blue	\$0
			Additional Options & Considerat	ions
	TRIFECTA	The Area	Freight 3-HAUL	\$1,015
		I	'WATER READY	\$0
			MSRP Sub Total:	100 L L L
			Additional Options & Considerations:	\$114,901 \$1,015
			Total:	\$1,015 \$115,916
			Manufacturer and the Participating Dealer assume no responsibility for the accuracy of the	
			Manufacturer and the Participating Uealer assume no responsibility for the above data. Please refer to the 2022 website for a complete list of standa features for this boat. Prices and standard equipment are subject to change w	ard equipment and